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東京アクアティクスセンター

THU 5 AUG 2021
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飛込 / Plongeon

Women's 10m Platform
女子10m高飛込 / Haut-vol 10 m - femmes
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Centre aquatique de Tokyo

Detailed Results
結果詳細 / Résultats détaillés
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1 QUAN Hongchan CHN 107B 3.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.09.09.5 10 82.50 =1 82.50 =1  

407C 3.2  10  10  10  10 10 10 10 96.00 1 178.50 1  

207C 3.3 9.5  10  10 9.59.59.5 10 95.70 1 274.20 1  

6243D 3.2  10  10  10  10 10 10 10 96.00 1 370.20 1  

5253B 3.2  10  10  10  10 109.5 10 96.00 1 466.20 1  

2 CHEN Yuxi CHN 107B 3.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.09.09.59.5 82.50 =1 82.50 =1  

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.57.58.08.0 76.80 =2 159.30 2 19.20

626C 3.3 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.58.58.58.0 85.80 2 245.10 2 29.10

207C 3.3 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.09.09.09.5 89.10 2 334.20 2 36.00

5253B 3.2 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.59.59.09.5 91.20 2 425.40 2 40.80

3 WU Melissa AUS 107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.58.58.58.0 75.00 4 75.00 4 7.50

6243D 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 76.80 =2 151.80 3 26.70

305C 2.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.07.5 64.40 4 216.20 3 58.00

407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 6.07.57.57.5 73.60 6 289.80 3 80.40

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 81.60 3 371.40 3 94.80

4 AGUNDEZ GARCIA
Gabriela

MEX 107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 64.50 7 64.50 7 18.00

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 70.95 5 135.45 5 43.05

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.07.07.5 73.60 3 209.05 4 65.15

626C 3.3 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.07.5 74.25 5 283.30 4 86.90

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.08.08.0 75.20 4 358.50 4 107.70

5 SCHNELL Delaney USA 5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 76.80 3 76.80 3 5.70

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.06.56.5 65.60 6 142.40 4 36.10

207C 3.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.05.56.06.0 56.10 10 198.50 5 75.70

107B 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.09.09.09.0 79.50 3 278.00 5 92.20

407C 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.06.56.56.5 62.40 10 340.40 5 125.80

6 OROZCO LOZA
Alejandra

MEX 107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.08.07.57.0 66.00 6 66.00 6 16.50

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.56.06.56.0 57.60 10 123.60 7 54.90

207C 3.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.05.54.55.5 54.45 11 178.05 8 96.15

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.57.58.0 75.20 4 253.25 6 116.95

5253B 3.2 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 68.80 6 322.05 6 144.15

7 SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX
Andrea

GBR 107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.57.06.56.5 58.50 9 58.50 9 24.00

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.07.0 60.80 8 119.30 8 59.20

305C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 63.00 5 182.30 7 91.90

6243D 3.2 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.05.05.55.5 51.20 10 233.50 7 136.70

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 72.00 5 305.50 7 160.70

8 WASSEN Elena GER 5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 67.20 5 67.20 5 15.30

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 63.00 7 130.20 6 48.30

205B 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 60.90 7 191.10 6 83.10

407C 3.2 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.54.03.54.0 40.00 12 231.10 8 139.10

6243D 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.55.56.06.0 60.80 11 291.90 8 174.30

9 TOULSON Lois GBR 107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 63.00 8 63.00 8 19.50

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.04.04.54.5 37.80 12 100.80 10 77.70

6243D 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.56.56.57.0 62.40 6 163.20 9 111.00

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.06.56.06.5 62.40 7 225.60 9 144.60

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.57.06.56.5 64.00 9 289.60 9 176.60

10 van DUIJN Celine NED 405B 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.56.0 50.40 10 50.40 10 32.10

205B 2.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.55.56.06.0 49.30 11 99.70 11 78.80

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.06.06.0 60.80 =8 160.50 10 113.70

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 60.00 8 220.50 10 149.70

5253B 3.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.0 67.20 7 287.70 10 178.50

11 TIMOSHININA Iuliia ROC 107B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.05.55.55.5 46.50 11 46.50 11 36.00

207C 3.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.05.55.56.0 57.75 9 104.25 9 74.25

407C 3.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 3.54.54.55.0 44.80 12 149.05 12 125.15

5253B 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.55.55.06.0 49.60 11 198.65 12 171.55

626C 3.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 64.35 8 263.00 11 203.20

12 PAMG Pandelela MAS 107B 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.01.52.53.0 18.00 12 18.00 12 64.50

205B 2.9 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.08.0 71.05 4 89.05 12 89.45

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.55.57.0 60.80 =8 149.85 11 124.35

407C 3.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.55.55.56.0 52.80 9 202.65 11 167.55

5253B 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.54.54.54.5 43.20 12 245.85 12 220.35
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Note:

For more details on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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